DAY 1 -Sunday, January 28

7:00-8:00 AM
8:00-9:00 AM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
6:30 PM

IgG4-Related Disease

Practical Dermatology for Rheumatologists
Update on Scleroderma

Update on Myositis

Opening Reception

DAY 2 -Monday, January 29

7:00-8:00 AM
8:00-9:00 AM
4:30-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM

Mimics of Myositis
Anti-Drug Antibodies and Rheumatic Diseases
Sports Injuries: A Guide for Rheumatologists

Panel: Systemic Sclerosis

DAY 3 -Tuesday, January 30

7:00-8:00 AM

8:00-9:00 AM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM

The Evidence for Orthopedic Procedures:
Lessons from Modern Clinical Trials

Systemic Dermatologic Diseases
Clinical Aspects of Sjogren’s Disease
Update on Treatment of Rheumatoid Arthritis

DAY 4 -Wednesday, January 31

7:00-8:00 AM
8:00-9:00 AM
4:30-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM

Mimics of Scleroderma
Inflammatory Bowel Disease-Related Arthritis

Gout: New Treatments and Insights for an Old Disease

Panel: Inflammatory Arthritis

DAY 5 -Thursday, February 1

7:00-8:00 AM
8:00-9:00 AM

4:30-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM

6:30-7:30 PM

Cardiac Risk in Rheumatic Diseases
Points on Joints

When Randomized Trials Fall Short-
Clinical Challenges We Face in SLE

Update on Treatment of Small-Vessel Vasculitis

Humanism Talk

= !].énuarg/ 28-February 1, 2024
Viewline Resort Snowmass
Snowmass Village, Colorado

All times are in Mountain Time
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