D 41/4		
1) Δ Υ 1	-Sunday.	January 28

All times are in Mountain Time

7:00-8:00 AM	lgG4-Related Disease	Zachary Wallace, MD, MSc
8:00-9:00 AM	Practical Dermatology for Rheumatologists	Robert Micheletti, MD
4:30-5:30 PM	Update on Scleroderma	Francesco Boin, MD
5:30-6:30 PM	Update on Myositis	Rohit Aggarwal, MD, MS
6:30 PM	Opening Reception	

DAY 2 – Monday, January 29

7:00-8:00 AM	Mimics of Myositis	Rohit Aggarwal, MD, MS
8:00-9:00 AM	Anti-Drug Antibodies and Rheumatic Diseases	Zachary Wallace, MD, MSc
4:30-5:30 PM	Sports Injuries: A Guide for Rheumatologists	Kurt Spindler, MD
5:30-6:30 PM	Panel: Systemic Sclerosis	Francesco Boin, MD, & Peter Merkel, MD, MPH

DAY 3 –Tuesday, January 30

7:00-8:00 AM	The Evidence for Orthopedic Procedures: Lessons from Modern Clinical Trials	Kurt Spindler, MD
8:00-9:00 AM	Systemic Dermatologic Diseases	Robert Micheletti, MD
4:30-5:30 PM	Clinical Aspects of Sjögren's Disease	Sara McCoy, MD, PhD, RhMSUS
5:30-6:30 PM	Update on Treatment of Rheumatoid Arthritis	Michael Weinblatt, MD

DAY 4 – Wednesday, January 31

7:00-8:00 AM	Mimics of Scleroderma	Francesco Boin, MD
8:00-9:00 AM	Inflammatory Bowel Disease-Related Arthritis	Kristine Kuhn, MD, PhD
4:30-5:30 PM	Gout: New Treatments and Insights for an Old Disease	John Fitzgerald, MD, PhD, RhMSUS
5:30-6:30 PM	Panel: Inflammatory Arthritis	Kristine Kuhn, MD, PhD, & Michael Weinblatt, MD

DAY 5 –Thursday, February 1

7:00-8:00 AM	Cardiac Risk in Rheumatic Diseases	Brittany Weber, MD, PhD
8:00-9:00 AM	Points on Joints	Silvia Ross, MD
4:30-5:30 PM	When Randomized Trials Fall Short- Clinical Challenges We Face in SLE	Maria Dall'Era, MD
5:30-6:30 PM	Update on Treatment of Small-Vessel Vasculitis	Peter Merkel, MD, MPH
6:30-7:30 PM	Humanism Talk	Christin Cooper, Olympic Medalist in Skiing, & Mark Taché, U.S. Ski Team Member